
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
25 

180 

172 

210 

2 

168 

137 

67 

162 

651 

119 

15 

155 

215 

774 

150 

158 

207 

14 

84 

21 

26 

105 

9 

133 

700 

185 

135 

187 

190 

154 

227 

43 

887 

822 

96 

693 

7 

204 

208 

183 

28 

29 

Name 
GATTOLA Salvatore 

MIOTTI Davis 

CINTI Lorenzo 

PETRONI Stefano 

STACCHINI Alberto 

GUZZON Marco 

DELL'ERA Alberto 

ZINNA Giovanni 

FLAGIELLO Antonio 

URSO Riccardo 

LUGARESI Alberto 

ANTEI Andrea Maria 

BIVASCHI Atos 

TOSTI Pandolfini Alessandro 

ECUBA Mauro 

DI PIAZZA Gioacchino 

CIECATO Davide 

FERA Marco 

DI GIORGIO Riccardo 

CARDINALI Roberto 

CHIARINI Alberto 

SARTORI Paolo 

CURNIS Stefano 

MAZZOCCHETTI Roberto 

BATTIGELLI Christian 

CASTEGNERO Stefano 

DE SANTIS Gianni 

DUNPHY Gavin 

PAPAGNA Cosimo 

POTESTA' Valerio 

BABBI Matteo 

TAMI Andrea 

BALESTRERI Emanuele 

POTESTÀ Andrea 

CAIVANO Rocco 

STILLONE Paolo 

MAZZELLA Antonio 

ZAMARO Fabrizio 

GAIAZZI Fabio 

ZARRI Michele 

MOSCA Cristian 

EDOARDO Niccolai 

BULFON Marco 

Best Tm 
2:09.329 

2:10.381 

2:10.729 

2:10.949 

2:11.183 

2:11.225 

2:11.866 

2:12.666 

2:12.690 

2:13.040 

2:13.559 

2:13.567 

2:13.656 

2:13.695 

2:13.732 

2:14.051 

2:14.163 

2:14.262 

2:14.300 

2:14.507 

2:14.520 

2:14.900 

2:15.545 

2:15.736 

2:15.794 

2:16.068 

2:16.472 

2:16.711 

2:16.713 

2:16.752 

2:16.929 

2:16.955 

2:17.046 

2:17.088 

2:17.436 

2:18.079 

2:18.206 

2:18.645 

2:18.922 

2:18.986 

2:19.169 

2:19.406 

2:19.416 

In Lap 
5 

5 

7 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

7 

6 

4 

5 

6 

5 

5 

4 

7 

3 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

2 

4 

5 

Diff 

1.052 

1.400 

1.620 

1.854 

1.896 

2.537 

3.337 

3.361 

3.711 

4.230 

4.238 

4.327 

4.366 

4.403 

4.722 

4.834 

4.933 

4.971 

5.178 

5.191 

5.571 

6.216 

6.407 

6.465 

6.739 

7.143 

7.382 

7.384 

7.423 

7.600 

7.626 

7.717 

7.759 

8.107 

8.750 

8.877 

9.316 

9.593 

9.657 

9.840 

10.077 

10.087 

Gap 

1.052 

0.348 

0.220 

0.234 

0.042 

0.641 

0.800 

0.024 

0.350 

0.519 

0.008 

0.089 

0.039 

0.037 

0.319 

0.112 

0.099 

0.038 

0.207 

0.013 

0.380 

0.645 

0.191 

0.058 

0.274 

0.404 

0.239 

0.002 

0.039 

0.177 

0.026 

0.091 

0.042 

0.348 

0.643 

0.127 

0.439 

0.277 

0.064 

0.183 

0.237 

0.010 

Laps 
5 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

6 

7 

4 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

2 

5 

6 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

No. 
861 

381 

102 

88 

311 

441 

275 

881 

59 

10 

751 

143 

181 

286 

163 

35 

74 

561 

Name 
SAVADORI Andrea 

PIAZZA Marco 

LA DONNA Francesco 

EVANGELISTI Sandro 

DALLA Negra Matteo 

VALOTA Tarcisio 

VENUTOLO Michele 

ALDROVANDI Alessio 

FELICE Marco 

MANNO Domenicantonio 

FRANCHELLO Fabrizio 

LERDA Luca 

PORRO Valentino 

MAULE Mirko 

MANUELLO Davide 

ALLA Mariglen 

FALCONE Michele 

LA DONNA Riccardo 

Best Tm 
2:19.513 

2:20.798 

2:20.835 

2:20.916 

2:21.004 

2:21.272 

2:21.991 

2:22.076 

2:22.778 

2:23.315 

2:23.632 

2:24.323 

2:27.383 

2:27.449 

2:36.054 

In Lap 
7 

4 

6 

4 

2 

4 

6 

3 

3 

2 

2 

5 

2 

4 

2 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
10.184 

11.469 

11.506 

11.587 

11.675 

11.943 

12.662 

12.747 

13.449 

13.986 

14.303 

14.994 

18.054 

18.120 

26.725 

Gap 
0.097 

1.285 

0.037 

0.081 

0.088 

0.268 

0.719 

0.085 

0.702 

0.537 

0.317 

0.691 

3.060 

0.066 

8.605 

Laps 
7 

4 

6 

4 

6 

4 

6 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

2 

4 

2 

1 

1 
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